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Rated Voltage

Supply 50Hz

Full Load Input

No Load Speed

Fill Load Speed

No Load Current

Full Current

Duty Cycle Rating

235 V

A.C./D.C.

850 watts

280 rpm

170 rpm

1.75 amps

3.8 amps

Approx. Net Wt.

660 watts

380 rpm

250 rpm

1.75 amps

2.85 amps

Continuous 15 mins. On
15 mins. On

10.6 Kg.10.6 Kg.

PRO-9B1 25mm / PRO-9B2 31mm
HEAVY DUTY DRILL

HEAVY DUTY DRILL 

T
M

*  Heavy Duty Motor - Specially desidned and dynamically balanced for vibration
   free operparations.
*  It can be used for production line Drilling in Heavy Engineering works, ship Yards,
   Mines, Railway & Transport workshop. It can also used for Honing & Line Boring
   purpose.
*  With PROTON MDS-200 Magnatic Drill Stand, all these drills will convert into sturdy
   drill press & also can be used for horizontal as overhead drilling.
*  All ball bearing construction & easy to control Because of shed shaped handle.
*  Extra Long Life because of Hardened alloy steel Gears.

Specification    PRO-9B1    PRO-9B2

www.protonpowertools.com
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