

An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Company

PROTONTM OPOWER TOOLS

Specification	PRO-9B1	PRO-9B2
Rated Voltage	235 V	
Supply 50Hz	A.C./D.C.	
Full Load Input	660 watts	850 watts
No Load Speed	380 rpm	280 rpm
Fill Load Speed	250 rpm	170 rpm
No Load Current	1.75 amps	1.75 amps
Full Current	2.85 amps	3.8 amps
Duty Cycle Rating	Continuous	15 mins. On 15 mins. On
Approx. Net Wt.	10.6 Kg.	10.6 Kg.

PRO-9B1 25mm / PRO-9B2 31mm HEAVY DUTY DRILL

- * Heavy Duty Motor Specially desidned and dynamically balanced for vibration free operparations.
- * It can be used for production line Drilling in Heavy Engineering works, ship Yards, Mines, Railway & Transport workshop. It can also used for Honing & Line Boring purpose.
- * With PROTON MDS-200 Magnatic Drill Stand, all these drills will convert into sturdy drill press & also can be used for horizontal as overhead drilling.
- * All ball bearing construction & easy to control Because of shed shaped handle.
- * Extra Long Life because of Hardened alloy steel Gears.

HEAVY DUTY DRILL





www.protonpowertools.com